
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

0 

08 

84 

7 

31 

55 

9 

2 

91 

28 

67 

48 

24 

97 

Name 

Nolan Allaer 

Jonathan Kotyk 

David Adorno 

John Benson 

James Morgan 

Keith Joslyn 

F Russell Strate Jr 

Brian Graham 

Bj Shaw 

Dom Seddio 

Jack Walbran 

Chris Jennerjahn 

William Styczynski 

Michael Ennis 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F6 

F6 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F6 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 

1:26.180 

1:26.490 

1:27.172 

1:27.914 

1:28.057 

1:28.793 

1:29.928 

1:30.077 

1:30.754 

1:31.013 

1:31.436 

1:42.490 

1:42.629 

1:49.135 

Diff 

0.310 

0.992 

1.734 

1.877 

2.613 

3.748 

3.897 

4.574 

4.833 

5.256 

16.310 

16.449 

22.955 

Gap 

0.310 

0.682 

0.742 

0.143 

0.736 

1.135 

0.149 

0.677 

0.259 

0.423 

11.054 

0.139 

6.506 

Best Speed 

96.078 

95.734 

94.985 

94.183 

94.030 

93.251 

92.074 

91.921 

91.236 

90.976 

90.555 

80.788 

80.679 

75.869 

In Lap 

9 

9 

12 

5 

5 

2 

5 

6 

9 

13 

5 

6 

6 

8 

2nd Best 

1:26.301 

1:26.638 

1:27.742 

1:28.248 

1:28.259 

1:29.165 

1:29.950 

1:30.321 

1:31.210 

1:32.022 

1:32.149 

1:42.624 

1:42.771 

1:49.164 

2nd Lap 

8 

12 

8 

7 

9 

3 

3 

7 

5 

10 

4 

10 

5 

10 

Reg. 

DET 

Bucc 

NYR 

CFR 

FLA 

WNY 

WNY 

GLN 

IND 

NYR 

STL 

IND 

CHI 

CFR 

City ST 

Grosse Pointe MI 

Atlantic Beach FL 

WOODHAVEN NY 

Dade City FL 

lighthouse point FL 

Grand Island NY 

Alden NY 

Innisfil ON 

Indianapolis IN 

Southampton NY 

Saint Louis MO 

Hartford City IN 

Downers Grove IL 

Hobe Sound 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Palm Tree Winter Majors 

Group 3 

Qualifying Session 2 - 20 min 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:55 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/7/2023 09:00 AM 


